
20JANUARY THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/1 - cont'd 

Tariff 
Item 

59.17.039 

59.17.039 

59.17.039 

59.17.039 

59.17.039 

59.17.039 

59.17.039 

59.17.039 

59.17.039 

60.04.071 

60.06.021 

61.10.001 

62.05.017 

62.05.017 

62.05.017 

62.05.017 

62.05.017 

62.05.017 

62.05.017 

62.05.017 

Description of Goods 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Polyester. wool/polymide or polymide braids 

Polyrapid calico. cotton. flannel. and other 
textile polishing buffs 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Sets of bonded fibre filter cloth material for 
vacuum cleaners 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Bonded fibre filter cloth material 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Sleeves of felt,. peculiar to use with sammying 
machines J 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Sleeves of felt 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Tubular roller covering. for USe on printing 
machinery 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Printing machinery tubular roller covering 

Wheels of wool, cones of felt. and buffs of 
textile material. peculiar to use for mounting 
on power driven spindles. and used in polishing 
artificial dentures 

Chlorofibre thermal underwear 

Cotton gloves with plastic "grip dimples" 

Hockey goalkeeper gloves 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Bands of narrow elastic fabric. incorporating 
metal loops and buttons. peculiar to use in 
making umbrellas 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Bands of narrow elastic fabric. incorporating 
metal loops and buttons 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Bows. commonly used for attachment to hat 
leathers 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Hat leather bows 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Flexitanks for transporting of bulk liquids 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Bulk liquid transport flexitanks 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Footwear fabrics. as may be approved, on 
condition that they are for use only in making 
footwear 
APPROVED: 
Bows, plain or fancy, not containing precious 
metal 
Braids, gimps and piping 
Fabric board ribbing 
Strapping, whether or not perforated, composed 
of strips of fabric the edges of which have been 
folded under and cemented or sewn vamp stripping 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Footwear fabrics, as may be approved, 
APPROVED: 
Bows, plain or fancy, not containing precious 
metal 
Braids. gimps and piping 
Fabric board ribbing 
Strapping. whether or not perforated, composed 
of strips of fabric the edges of which have been 
folded under and cemented or sewn vamp stripping 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Survil Pty Ltd 
T/A Damart Thermolactyl 
1st Floor - World Trade Centre 
WELLINGTON 

Sports Peoples Warehouse Ltd 
PO Box 11237 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Barnett Sports 
PO Box 1495 
PALMERSTON NORTH 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

HO 540241H 

HO 201617G 

201624K 

HO 201624K 

201626F 

HO 201626F 

460163H 

HO 460163H 

HO 460598F 

WIll 621166 

CH 640390 

WIll 621241 

201865K 

HO 201865K 

460817J 

HO 460817J 

560490H 

HO 560490H 

461188J 

HO 461188J 

159 

'category 
of 

Appn. 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 


