20 JANUARY

)

)

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/1 - cont'd

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
59.17.039	<u>REQUESTED APPROVAL</u> Polyester, wool/polymide or polymide braids		99	HO 540241H	VA
59.17.039	Polyrapid calico, cotton, flannel, and other textile polishing buffs		99	HO 201617G	VA
59.17.039	<u>CURRENT APPROVAL</u> Sets of bonded fibre filter cloth material for vacuum cleaners		99	201624K	VA
59.17.039	<u>REQUESTED APPROVAL</u> Bonded fibre filter cloth material		99	HO 201624K	VA
59.17.039	<u>CURRENT APPROVAL</u> Sleeves of felt, peculiar to use with sammying		99	201626F	VA
59.17.039	machines <u>REQUESTED APPROVAL</u> Sleeves of felt		99	HO 201626F	VA
59.17.039	CURRENT APPROVAL Tubular roller covering, for use on printing machinery		99	460163H	VA
59.17.039	<u>REQUESTED APPROVAL</u> Printing machinery tubular roller covering		99	HO 460163H	VA
59.17.039	Wheels of wool, cones of felt, and buffs of textile material, peculiar to use for mounting on power driven spindles, and used in polishing artificial dentures		99	HO 460598F	VA
60.04.071	Chlorofibre thermal underwear	Survil Pty Ltd T/A Damart Thermolactyl 1st Floor – World Trade Centre WELLINGTON	99	WN 621166	A
60.06.021	Cotton gloves with plastic ''grip dimples''	Sports Peoples Warehouse Ltd PO Box 11237 CHRISTCHURCH	99	CH 640390	A
61.10.001	Hockey goalkeeper gloves	Barnett Sports PO Box 1495 PALMERSTON NORTH	99	WN 621241	A
62.05.017	<u>CURRENT APPROVAL</u> Bands of narrow elastic fabric, incorporating metal loops and buttons, peculiar to use in making umbrellas		99	201865K	VA
62.05.017	<u>REQUESTED</u> <u>APPROVAL</u> Bands of narrow elastic fabric, incorporating metal loops and buttons		99	HO 201865K	VA
62.05.017	<u>CURRENT APPROVAL</u> Bows, commonly used for attachment to hat leathers		99	460817J	VA
62.05.017	REQUESTED APPROVAL Hat leather bows		99	HO 460817J	VA
62.05.017	<u>CURRENT APPROVAL</u> Flexitanks for transporting of bulk liquids		99	560490H	VA
62.05.017	<u>REQUESTED APPROVAL</u> Bulk liquid transport flexitanks		99	HO 560490H	VA
62.05.017	<u>CURRENT APPROVAL</u> Footwear fabrics, as may be approved, on condition that they are for use only in making footwear <u>APPROVED:</u>		99	461188J	VA
	Bows, plain or fancy, not containing precious metal Braids, gimps and piping Fabric board ribbing Strapping, whether or not perforated, composed of strips of fabric the edges of which have been folded under and cemented or sewn vamp stripping				
62.05.017	REQUESTED APPROVAL Footwear fabrics, as may be approved, <u>APPROVED:</u> Bows, plain or fancy, not containing precious metal Braids, gimps and piping Fabric board ribbing Strapping, whether or not perforated, composed of strips of fabric the edges of which have been		99	HO 461188J	VA